
++++

+

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
Choose 1 Load it UpSTUFF

it in

DRINKSSides SAUC ESSAUC ES

red zhoug
green zhoug
chilli mayo

*hot

*mild

falafel
sabich
chicken
schnitzel
lamb

105
105
115
125
130

ORpita bowl

hummus
tzatziki
chopped salad

fried aubergine
sumac onions
pickled cabbage

tahini
gherkins
pickled veg

add as many as you want

50

55

65

45

45

40

fries + chilli mayo

falafel (5)

pickled veg

chicken

schnitzel

lamb

water  25
soft drinks  25  
fizzy bubblech 50

hummus 
tzatziki
zhoug

60
60
30


